2025 EWHA
INTERNATIONAL

SUMMER

COLLEGE

Session 1: June 27 - July 24
Session 2 : August 4 - August 18




Application Period

.
Early Bird Discount

Session 1

Jan 1 - May 15

Jan 1 - March 20

Session 2

Jan 1 -June 25

Jan 1 - April 20

3-6 Credits in 4 Weeks
Academic Courses taught in English
Korean Language Course
Field Trips
On-Campus Housing
Ewha PEACE Buddies

3 Credits in 2 Weeks
Introductory Korean Studies
Korean Language Course & Special Lectures
Activities & 1 night 2 day trip
On-Campus Housing
Ewha PEACE Buddies

oession Z
Aug 1 (Fri)
Aug 4 (Mon)
Aug 5 (Tue)
Aug 18 (Mon)
Aug 18 (Mon)
Aug 19 (Tue)

Dormitory Check-in
Welcoming Ceremony & Orientation

June 26 (Thu)
June 27 (Fri)
June 30 (Mon)

July 23 (Wed)
July 24 (Thu)
July 25 (Fri)

First Day of Class

Last Day of Class
Farewell Ceremony
Dormitory Check-out

9:00 - 11:30 Academic Course

Monday - Thursday

13:00 - 15:30 Academic Course / Korean Language Course

Friday Field Trip

9:00 - 11:30
13:30 - 14:30

Korean Language Course
Special Lectures

Monday ~ Friday

Activities
1 night 2 day Trip

August 8 (Fri) - 9 (Sat)

Session 1
100,000
3,000,000 (2 courses)
2,000,000 (1 course)
850,000
1,300,000

Session 2
100,000

Application Fee (Non-refundable)

Tuition

1,800,000

Double
Single
Field Trip Fee (optional)

On-Campus

730,000
Dormitory

1,100,000
8D




